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Tubular motor

Shutter motor

Curtain motor

Automatic bollard

Road blocker

(Industrial rolling door, Fire proof shutter)

6 Industrial door opener



33.SC

33.SC.150.SP

33.SC.745.SP

33.SC.595.SP

33.SC.370.SP

33.SC.310.SP

33.SC.1293.TP

33.SC.1492.TP
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380V/60HZ

Ty
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标准型，机械限位，高精度，调节方便

运行平衡，噪音低, 带手动链条
Standard type ,Mechanical Limit Switch,

Balanced runing ,low noice ,with manual chain

high precision,easy adjust.

Standard Chain Type 

300

500

600

800

1000

1300

1500

6.7

10.7

10.7

15.05

15.1

21.8

21.8

6.0

6.0

6.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

220

220

220

220

220

380

380

250

300

370

400

400

800

800

150

310

370

595

745

1293

1492

480

440

440

400/500

460/600

600

680

5.4

5.3

5.3

4.6

4.4

5.2

4.5

Industrial shutter motor  and fire proof motor
工业卷门电机和防火电机 
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Accessories附件

220V/60HZ

Control Transmitter Photocell control  with lockSound alarm UPS

SC: Standard chain type SP:Single phase              TP: Three phase



33.SC.DC

33.SC.150.DC

33.SC.370.DC
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标准型，机械限位，高精度，调节方便

运行平衡，噪音低, 带手动链条
Standard type ,Mechanical Limit Switch,

Balanced runing ,low noice ,with manual chain

high precision,easy adjust.

Standard Chain Type (DC) 
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Industrial shutter motor  and fire proof motor
工业卷门电机和防火电机 
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Accessories附件

220V/50Hz/12V

Control Transmitter Photocell control  with lockSound alarm UPS

SC: Standard chain type DC: Direct current



33.FC.TP

防火电机，机械限位，高精度，调节方便

运行平衡，噪音低, 带手动链条
Fire proof type ,Mechanical Limit Switch,

Balanced runing ,low noice ,with manual chain

high precision,easy adjust.

Fire proof  Chain Type 

Industrial shutter motor  and fire proof motor
工业卷门电机和防火电机 
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防火电机

33.FC.745.TP

33.FC.595.TP

33.FC.370.TP

33.FC.1293.TP

33.FC.1492.TP

03

380V/60HZ

Ty
pe

M
ax

. l
oa

d

M
ax

. h
ei

gh
t

Ra
te

d 
Vo

lta
ge

Ra
te

d 
Po

w
er

Ra
te

 to
rq

ue

M
ax

. r
ol

le
r 

si
ze

W
ei

gh
t

O
ut

pu
t s

pe
ed

(K
g.

f)

(M
)

(V
)

(W
)

(M
M

)

(R
pm

)

(K
g)

(N
m

)

600

800

1000

1300

1500

10.7

14.5

14.7

21.8

21.8

6.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

380

380

380

380

380

250

300

300

800

800

370

595

745

1293

1492

440

400/500

460/600

600

680

5.3

4.6

4.4

5.2

4.5

Accessories附件

Control Transmitter Photocell control  with lock SensorSound alarm UPS Control system

FC: Fire proof chain type SP:Single phase              TP: Three phase

Fire siren with 
Strobe light 



33.SG

33.SG.250.SP

33.SG.500.SP

33.SG.350.SP
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标准齿轮型，机械限位，高精度，调节方便

运行平衡，噪音低, 带手动链条
Standard gear type ,Mechanical Limit Switch,

Balanced runing ,low noice ,with manual chain

high precision,easy adjust.

Standard Gear Type 
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Industrial shutter motor  and fire proof motor
工业卷门电机和防火电机 
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Accessories附件

220V/60HZ

Control Transmitter Photocell control  with lockSound alarm UPS

SG: Standard gear type SP:Single phase              TP: Three phase



33.DFC.TP

防火电机，机械限位，高精度，调节方便

运行平衡，噪音低, 带手动链条
Fire proof type ,Mechanical Limit Switch,

Balanced runing ,low noice ,with manual chain

high precision,easy adjust.

Industrial shutter motor  and fire proof motor
工业卷门电机和防火电机 
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防火电机

33.FC.745.TP

33.FC.595.TP

33.FC.370.TP

33.FC.1293.TP
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Accessories附件

Fire proof  Double Curtain Type 
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Control Transmitter Photocell control  with lock SensorSound alarm UPS Control systemFire siren with 
Strobe light 



33.BL

33.BL.168

33.BL.220.P
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Automatic bollard and road blocker
自动路柱和路障 

 

Main Technical specifications 
Operate mode: Pneumatic /hydraumatic
Power supply: 220V/380V
Column diameter: 168mm ~320mm 
travel height: 600mm~700mm
Resistance to impact: 60000 Joule
Waterproof degree: IP66
De-watering requirement: 5L/min
Environment temperature: -20°C~60°C
Control model: push button/card reader/remote control/loop detector
Running speed: 5-9S ( ascending )
Operation frequency: 120/h
Safety signs: reflective tape/LED warning light zipper/loop detector system traffic lights
Cylinder: stainless steel/plastic coating for steel tube

Automatic Bollard
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Semi-automatic 168 600/700Stainless steel Optional5-9 IP66Optional

Pneumatic 220 600/700Stainless steel/ Optional5-9 IP66Optional
  Powder coating

Hydraulic/ 220 600/700Stainless steel/ Optional5-9 IP66Optional
  Powder coatingLive hydraulic

Hydraulic/ 273 600/700Stainless steel/ Optional5-9 IP66Optional
  Powder coatingLive hydraulic

Hydraulic/ 320 600/700Stainless steel/ Optional5-9 IP66Optional
  Powder coatingLive hydraulic

33.BL.273.P Pneumatic 273 600/700Stainless steel/ Optional5-9 IP66Optional
  Powder coating

33.BL.320.P Pneumatic 320 600/700Stainless steel/ Optional5-9 IP66Optional
  Powder coating

220V/380V

33.BL.220.H

33.BL.273.H

33.BL.320.H

BL: bollard P: Pneumatic H:Hydraulic
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33.BL
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Automatic bollard and road blocker
自动路柱和路障 

 

Road blocker

Technical specifications:
Power:1.5KW;  
Norminal  temperature:-20℃; 
Close time:＜4S;Open time＜3S;
Capacity＜30Mts

Features:
1) Mainly used to control vehicles at customs, military bases, important government
departments, airports, jails, nuclear power stations, docks and logistic centers.
2) Solid and endurable structure, strong bearing capacity
3) Perform exact control and operate reliability and stably
4) Able to adapt to the advance working environment under working temperature: -20- 50°C
5) Low-pressure hydraulic driving mode is used
6) Less trouble rate, high reliability, long service life, less and easy maintenance
7) Can combine with other control equipment to realize auto control
8) Manual operating mode is provided
9) In case of electric failure or trouble, it can manually operate the movable barrier to return to 
the horizontal position 
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Motor products 

®

MOTOR DIVISION

欲了解更多关于我们的产品，如卷帘窗产品，
门类产品，门类设备等。请点击我们的网站。

www.dafayard.com
Need any help or want to know more , 
please feel free to contact us or browse 
our website :

www.dafayard.com
Tel: 0086-579-87540629
Fax:0086-579-87381229
Add: Huanwu Industrial Zone, Yongkang, China
E-mail:info@dafayard.com;
tony-yk01@hotmail.com

COMPANY
WITH QUALITY SYSTEM

CERTIFIED BY
=ISO 9001/2000=


